EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
4.922 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.36% (0.16)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,912 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.887 EUR (613)
4.955 EUR (605)
4.822 EUR
4.955 EUR

4.75 EUR

4.762 EUR
4.85533 EUR
10,044
48,766.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=842ba30cdc1f9a4c94c20ed3f0a32de015c3345eeb657381d48a01b43cdab7b1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90db818dd1098ff4a&time=1723930708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26271e52af5bf680e00c51ea8655d2ad17dbfe90e083fd5ce9194614f8d76227&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6104afed97047e13a&time=1723930708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990c0a8f606128f8e034ef2b4d04873cdf1cf1b135d56df94fbf6616ab88aa51&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64f8bd5d7fe15a351&time=1723930708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c1bc98d653f2dfbe71793225d54b7e540ad31a1b154822f759cac37a9d90f6a&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb18c954868922612&time=1723930708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b975f3422849d283102f11a02e646f424649e40f7ad79a27f3ad62767dd5e2f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=185865cfcf4ff8983&time=1723930708&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price

4.922 EUR

Difference (] 3.36% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,912 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.887 EUR (613)
Ask (Ask size) 4.955 EUR (605)
Open 4.822 EUR
High 4.955 EUR
Low 4.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.762 EUR
VWAP 4.85533 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,044
Trading volume 48,766.98
Number of trades 16
Last size 504
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.18% +21.74% -7.45%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +0.89 -0.40
Beta 1.78 1.78 1.78
Volatility 49.88 49.77 54.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE MKT 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

18:44

22:00

08:08

Price

4.922 EUR 0.05

743 CAD 3.96

4.882 EUR 0.00

5.43 USD

4.739 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

14.93

4.744 EUR (8,991
5.004 EUR (15,192
5.116 EUR (16,439
4.645 EUR (13,659

6.048 EUR (2024/04/08
3.605 EUR (2024/02/29
6.048 EUR (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.605 EUR (2024/02/29)

Number of
trades

16

2,266

14,193
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 08:08 4.726 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 08:10 4.722 EUR 0.00
16
2024/08/ 20:48 4.916 EUR 0.00
16

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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